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TIEMPO
00,58,05
00,58,12
00,59,15
1,02,10
1,02,23
1,03,37
1,07,28
1,10,24
1,12,54
1,13,19
1,15,31
1,16,39
1,17.03
1,18,12
1,19,38
1,20,20
1,20,29
1,21,00
1,21,02
1,23,06
1,27,04

CIRCULAR

706
705
702
700
703
735
728
717
715
729
718
716
709
719
721
733
738
707
732
737
726

NOMBRE

Alberto
Brian

Julio

Daniel
Lorenzo
Maria Esther
Maria Leticia
Eva

Thais
Zoraida
Aileen
Esther
Rodolfo
Davinia
Carmen
Belén

Justo
Gabriel
Noelia
Yurena
Maria del Pilar

CATALANES TRAIL

LOS CATALANES (SANTA CRUZ) -27 DE ABRIL DE 2013

RESULTADOS GENERAL 8 KM.

APELLIDOS

del Castillo Ramos
Trujillo Labrador
Gonzalez Izquierdo
Martin Marrero
Lopez Siverio
Mederos Rodriguez
Rodriguez Navarro
de Guardia del Rosario
RodriguezMéndez
Camacho Camacho
Koh Maier

Ruiz Vives

Cies Gonzalez

Luis Hernandez
Martin Garcia
Concepcioén Alvarez
Cerpa Baute
Gonzalez Garcia
Castro Rodriguez
Acosta Davila
Hernandez Garcia

NAC.

10/04/91
19/10/93
27/05/59
25/09/91
10/08/54
02/04/78
26/03/72
21/03/81
22/12/83
25/05/70
23/06/83
09/03/80
15/08/61
21/06/83
29/11/74
24/12/72
11/11/40
28/03/60
12/11/71
20/07/78
06/10/70

CAT. LOCALIDAD LIC. CLUB
POPULAR PROMESA M Santa Cruz
POPULAR PROMESA M Santa Cruz Gofio Trail
FEDERADO M-50 Santa Cruz TF-4680 CEAT 1984
FEDERADO PROMESA M Tacoronte TF-10277 CCT SANTA CRUZ
FEDERADO M-55 Santa Cruz TF-6712 CAV TENERIFE
FEDERADA W-35 TF-9993 TF-9993 TRIVALLE GUIMAR CAJAC.
POPULAR W-40 Punta de Hidalgo Mont. Trecus
POPULAR SENIOR W La Laguna
POPULAR SENIOR W Santa Cruz Trivalle Giiimar
POPULAR W-40 C.A.VETERANOS TENERIFE CAJAC.
POPULAR SENIOR W Madrid Marmotas Team
POPULAR SENIOR W Puerto de la Cruz
POPULAR M-50 Candelaria
POPULAR SENIOR W Aguamansa- Orotava
POPULAR W-35 Santa Cruz CD Sleeping Camaron
POPULAR W-40 El Paso Jon&Jor
FEDERADO M-70 La Laguna TF-4795 CAV TENERIFE
POPULAR M-50 La Victoria de Acentejo Gofio Trail
POPULAR W-40 El Paso Jon&Jor
POPULAR SENIOR W Tacoronte
POPULAR W-40 La Laguna Mont. 7 Raid Trail
CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ
F ]E]DQR&C ION CANARIA DE ATLETISMO
COMISION DE FIESTAS DE SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013
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I CIRCULAR CATALANES TRAIL 201
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1,28,43 725 Angeles Medina Cairés 01/05/70  POPULAR W-40 La Laguna Mont.
1,29,30 727 Raquel Santos Mouta 02/01/73  POPULAR W-40 La Laguna Clubdeamor
1,29,43 723  Patricia Delgado Diaz 31/10/73  POPULAR W-35 Los Llanos de Aridane Jon&Jor
1,31,42 711 Elsa Pérez Pio 30/03/81  POPULAR SENIOR W La Matanza
1,33,10 730 Haydée Marin Llorente 30/10/69  POPULAR W-40 Santa Cruz Correcaminos
1,39,53 724 Salomé Marquez Rodriguez 16/04/74  POPULAR W-35 Santa Cruz Correcaminos
1,44,13 714 Maria del Pino Garcia Gonzalez 07/09/82  POPULAR SENIOR W Santa Cruz C.D. Tenerife Paintball
1,51,29 712 Amelia Garcia Cabezon 08/01/83  POPULAR SENIOR W Santa Ursula
1,51,30 713 Raquel Garcia Hernandez 13/06/80  POPULAR SENIOR W La Matanza de Acentejo
RESULTADOS GENERAL 12 KM.

NOMBRE APELLIDOS NAC. CAT. LOCALIDAD LIC. CLUB
TIEMPO
1,18,50 831 David Lopez Hernandez 27/07/79  POPULAR SENIOR M La Laguna Mont.  Studio54
1,19,24 go7 Carlos Andrés Carballo Rodriguez 10/01/86  POPULAR SENIOR M La Laguna
1,19,37 sés Hugo Pérez Rodriguez 22/06/77  POPULAR M-35 Tacoronte Mont.  C. Atletismo Trecus
1,20,49 842 Roman Jonathan Hernandez Rodriguez 31/07/78 PpOPULAR SENIOR M Santa Cruz Mont. Aiiiiiiiiladelante Team
1,21,20 813 Diego Lopez Méndez 26/01/79  POPULAR SENIOR M La Laguna Anaga Trail
1,21,53 902 Jorge Sanchis Montero 13/09/79  FEDERADO SENIOR M Candelaria TF-8373 CCT SANTA CRUZ
1,22,00 gg7 Carlos Eusebio Gonzalez Pérez 27/02/72  POPULAR M-40 La Guancha Atrac Multiaventuras
1,22,20 891 Santiago de la Huerga Moreno 21/12/67  POPULAR M-45 La Laguna Mont.  Correcaminos TT
1,24,10 o11 Cristo Martin Herrera 10/09/77  FEDERADO M-35 La Laguna TF-156 PUERTO CRUZ REALEJOS-CAJACAN
1,25,45 901 Gabriel If\ngel Pineda Pérez 01/10/82  FEDERADO SENIOR M Santa Cruz TF-9778 CCT SANTA CRUZ
1,25,58 8ss Pedro Luis Leén Hernandez 21/10/74  POPULAR M-35 La Laguna
1,26,27 853 Antonio Rodriguez Pérez 17/01/77  POPULAR M-35 La Esperanza Plato Chico a Pie
1,27,34 gas Eloy Ramos Hernandez 01/12/78  POPULAR SENIOR M Las Mercedes
1,27,39 812 Fernando Siverio Lopez 14/04/81  POPULAR SENIOR M Santa Cruz
1,27,43 849 Glendor Rodriguez Hernandez 29/11/77  popuLAR M-35 Candelaria Killtrail

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ

FEDERACION CANARIA DE ATLETISMO

E SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46

1,28,00
1,28,00
1,28,12
1,28,26
1,29,13
1,29,35
1,29,58
1,30,34
1,31,02
1,31,53
1,32,03
1,32,47
1,33,29
1,33,41
1,34,27
1,35,38
1,36,05
1,36,36
1,36,40
1,36,48
1,36,50
1,36,51
1,37,00
1,37,20
1,38,29
1,38,41
1,39,24
1,40,13
1,41,04
1,41,06
1,41,12

I CIRCULAR CATALANES TRAIL 2013

838
882
872
899
9204
818
835
851
893
896
840
809
208
854
829
803
917
912
894
859
924
916
877
875
888
925
864
935
867
819
800

Bernabé
Felix Ivan
Julio César
Vicente
Raul
Marcos
Airam
Carlos José
Domingo
Roberto
Cristo Jesus
Marcos
Jesus Maria
Tomas
Isaac
Aaron
Lorenzo

Loépez Izquierdo
Guanche Marrero
Valladares Goya
Rojas Rojas
Delgado Carballo
Rosquete Izquierdo
Hernandez Garcia
Rojas Treviiio
Martin Alvarez
Jiménez Perdomo
Canino Chavez
Caceres Castillo
Perera Rodriguez
del Pino Navarro
Cruz Cabeza
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Garcia Pérez

Manuel Alejandro Amaro Bello

José Miguel
Antonio Jesis
Carlos

José Domingo
Alejandro
Alberto

José Angel
Carlos Andrés
Juan Carlos
Jaime

Rafael

Javier Antonio
Enrique

Lopez Hernandez
Mesa Rivero

del Rio Kafruni
Gonzalez Garcia
Santana Gonzalez
Martin Martin
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Hernandez Morén
Gonzalez Delgado
Segui Colomar
Garcia Hernandez
Socas Cubas
Bello Rodriguez

11/06/80
07/10/69
15/06/76
02/09/67
17/09/88
07/06/82
06/01/89
19/01/77
26/10/66
15/11/65
08/11/88
26/04/89
15/09/75
28/01/74
04/01/87
01/06/83
04/06/64
21/12/71
01/05/67
17/12/77
01/06/80
13/07/65
10/10/71
14/01/71
15/10/72
29/11/84
12/08/74
30/06/86
17/03/77
06/07/84
15/07/65

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-45

FEDERADO SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

FEDERADO M-35

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-45

FEDERADO M-40

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

FEDERADO M-45

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-45

La Gallega
Santa Ursula
El Sauzal
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz TF-21011
Icod de los Vinos Mont.
Valle de Guerra Mont.
La Laguna
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz Mont.
Tacoronte
El Sauzal
La Laguna TF-7535
Santa Cruz

La Laguna
Taganana-S/C
La Laguna Mont.
La Laguna TF-427
B. San José Suculun
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz TF-7654
La Laguna

Granadilla de Abona

La Laguna

La Orotava

Santa Cruz

Candelaria

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

La Laguna

Anaga Trail Runners

Correcaminos

Anaga Trail

CCT SANTA CRUZ
7K Trail Team
Studio 54

Studio 54
Zanata Sauzal
Zanata Sauzal

CCT SANTA CRUZ

Meneludos team

Studio 54
CEAT

ATALAYA-TEJINA
Zanata

Triabona

Gofio Trail

Anaga Trail

Campitos Trail

Correcaminos

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ

FEDERACION CANARIA DE ATLETISMO

E SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

1,41,36
1,41,39
1,41,44
1,41,45
1,41,52
1,43,14
1,43,17
1,43,42
1,43,58
1,44,03
1,44,12
1,44,24
1,44,33
1,44,35
1,44,54
1,45,24
1,45,50
1,47,03
1,47,33
1,47,48
1,47,48
1,48,55
1,49,57
1,50,00
1,50,20
1,50,34
1,51,17
1,52,00
1,52,25
1,52,49
1,53,19

I CIRCULAR CATALANES TRAIL 2013

914
805
847
895
824
9203
923
885
876
801
857
9206
880
926
839
823
866
828
844
881
921
898
846
910
830
868
922
871
913
863
825

Alvaro

José Daniel
Cristo

Pedro
Carlos
Oscar David
Airam

Enzo
Eduardo José
Santiago
Arnaldo
Miguel

Luis Alexis
Domingo Juan
Roberto
Néstor Luis
Jorge
Carlos Rafael
David
Josafat

José Ramon
David
Gonzalo
Luis

Ivan Pablo
José Miguel
Juan Pedro
Raul

Juan Manuel
José Miguel
Arturo

Pérez de Armas
Lépez Soto

Moreno Sanfiel
Siverio Siverio
Exposito Afonso
Hernandez Conrado
Molina Rodriguez
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Mantas Martin
Melian Rodriguez
de la Rosa Estévez
Ramos Garcia
Castro Déniz
Garcia Ledn
Gonzalez Cruz
Carballo Rodriguez
Coello Hernandez
Ferrera Ruiz

Vivas Afonso
Morales Martin
Salas Gonzalez
Cova Perdomo
Santos Meneses
Sarbelio Fernandez
de Leén Hernandez
Morales Amador
Frias Yanes
Alvarez Barrera
Farifa Lopez
Garcia Palenzuela
Arranz Fernandez

23/09/64
10/09/86
28/08/77
19/10/64
20/11/80
01/11/84
13/04/81
21/01/72
01/11/71
25/07/80
05/09/75
30/11/79
15/09/71
09/05/75
31/05/83
21/11/80
11/01/74
12/02/86
03/06/83
11/01/72
14/12/65
05/12/66
09/01/76
19/09/75
15/09/79
23/10/75
18/01/71
09/09/75
27/02/72
29/07/76
05/02/80

FEDERADO M-45

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR SENIOR M

FEDERADO SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

FEDERADO SENIOR M

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR M-35

FEDERADO M-40

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

Tegueste
Santa Cruz
La Laguna
Santa Cruz
Bajamar
Adeje
Tejina

La Laguna
El Rosario
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Candelaria

Tacoronte

La Laguna
La Laguna
La Gallega
La Laguna
Tegueste
El Rosario
La Laguna
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Vereditas
Santa Cruz
La Laguna
Guimar
Madrid
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

TF-5633

Mont.

TF-

Mont.

Mont.

mont.

TF-21067

Mont.

Mont.

TF-8910

Mont.

GUACHINCHE MARATON
CAV Tenerife
Correcaminos

Anaga Trail

Edemh

CCT SANTA CRUZ

Atalaya-Tejina

CAV Tenerife

Studio 54

Reactive

Espiritu Triabona

Meneludos team

Bicitrailtfe

Correcaminos Trail

Marmotas Team

CCT SANTA CRUZ

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ

"EDERACION CANARIA DE ATLETISMO

E SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

1,53,48
1,54,14
1,55,32
1,55,39
1,57,05
1,57,06
1,57,28
1,58,57
1,59,16
1,59,25
1,59,29
1,59,38
1,59,47
2,01,10
2,01,12
2,04,36
2,05,26
2,05,27
2,07,36
2,07,43
2,08,01
2,09,59
2,14,39
2,14,45
2,15,40
2,16,03
2,17,45
2,17,47
2,22,07
2,24,50
2,31,35

I CIRCULAR CATALANES TRAIL 2013

821
930
878
808
841
834
862
886
811
810
815
814
919
879
832
827
918
816
869
207
856
905
850
826
837
833
9209
861
870
897
883

Antonio Manuel

José Manuel
David
Roberto
Gerardo
Alberto
José Antonio
Héctor
Jonay

José Ramon
José Maria
Ale

David
Guillermo
César

David
Roberto
Andrés Javier
Marcelo
David
Julian
Adrian
Oscar
Roberto
Pedro Najor
Nuhacet
Oliver
Ramon
Mario
Arturo Julio
Humberto

Noda Moreno
Feijoo Gonzalez
Santamaria Zabala
Mejias Hernandez
Cabrera Gonzalez
Frias Gonzalez
Méndez Exposito
Aldana Rodriguez
Pérez Benitez
Morales Rodriguez
Marichal Afonso
de Leon Melian
Hernandez Perdomo
Cubillo Blasco
Perdomo Déniz
Ruiz Vives

Diaz Rojas
Rodriguez Baso
Gonzalez Diaz
Lagoa Charlon
Sanchez Martin
Ornia Vieites

19/05/78
17/03/65
13/06/72
09/07/79
18/09/80
15/04/79
17/10/73
07/07/72
23/08/82
02/04/83
30/12/81
12/11/80
04/08/67
28/11/69
01/12/78
12/07/89
02/08/66
06/10/78
06/02/76
03/05/82
10/08/73
04/07/83

Fernandez-Caro Carreta 12/09/76

Diaz Gonzalez
Cruz Cruz
Amaro Abreu
Vera Garcia
Nieves Lopez
Betancor Pérez
Peina del Pino
Cabrera Darias

20/09/86
29/06/82
29/01/82
14/06/73
07/11/73
25/08/74
18/07/64
16/04/69

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-40

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

FEDERADO SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

FEDERADO SENIOR M

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

POPULAR SENIOR M

FEDERADO M-35

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-35

POPULAR M-45

POPULAR M-40

S. Sebastian de la Gomera
Santa Cruz

La Victoria deAcentej Mont. CAV Tenerife

La Laguna
Santa Cruz Plato Chico a Pie
Santa Cruz Plato Chico a Pie

Puerto de la Cruz
La Laguna Mont.
Tacoronte

Santa Ursula

La Laguna

SantaCruz

La Laguna

Santa Cruz CD Sleeping Camaron
Santa Cruz
Puerto de la Cruz
Santa Cruz Campitos Trail
La Orotava Gofio Trail
Santa Cruz ? Muchavida
Candelaria TF- Reactive
Santa Cruz
Candelaria Reactive
El Sobradillo
Candelaria Campitos Trail
La Laguna
La Laguna
Tacoronte TF-9299 ATLETISMO AGUERE
Santa Cruz
La Victoria Aventure Extrem
La Cuesta, La Laguna

Acd Chahorra Trail

La Laguna Mont.

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ
FEDERACION CANARIA DE ATLETISMO

COMISION DE FIESTAS DE SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013
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2,40,15

TIEMPO
1,03,37
1,07,28
1,10,24
1,12,54
1,13,19
1,15,31
1,16,39
1,18,12
1,19,38
1,20,20
1,21,02
1,23,06
1,27,04
1,28,43
1,29,30
1,29,43
1,31,42
1,33,10
1,39,53
1,44,13
1,51,29
1,51,30

804

735
728
717
715
729
718
716
719
721
733
732
737
726
725
727
723
711
730
724
714
712
713

CIRCULAR

Romen

NOMBRE

Maria Esther
Maria Leticia
Eva

Thais
Zoraida
Aileen
Esther
Davinia
Carmen
Belén

Noelia
Yurena

Maria del Pilar

Angeles
Raquel
Patricia
Elsa
Haydée
Salomé

Maria del Pino

Amelia
Raquel

Luis Afonso

APELLIDOS

Mederos Rodriguez
Rodriguez Navarro
de Guardia del Rosario
RodriguezMéndez
Camacho Camacho
Koh Maier

Ruiz Vives

Luis Hernandez
Martin Garcia
Concepcion Alvarez
Castro Rodriguez
Acosta Davila
Hernandez Garcia
Medina Cairds
Santos Mouta
Delgado Diaz
Pérez Pio

Marin Llorente
Marquez Rodriguez
Garcia Gonzalez
Garcia Cabezon
Garcia Hernandez

24/11/82

NAC.

02/04/78
26/03/72
21/03/81
22/12/83
25/05/70
23/06/83
09/03/80
21/06/83
29/11/74
24/12/72
12/11/71
20/07/78
06/10/70
01/05/70
02/01/73
31/10/73
30/03/81
30/10/69
16/04/74
07/09/82
08/01/83
13/06/80

POPULAR SENIOR M

CAT.

FEDERADA W-35
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR W-35
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR W-35
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR W-40
POPULAR W-35
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR SENIOR W
POPULAR SENIOR W

COMIS

CATALANES TRAIL

Santa Cruz

RESULTADOS GENERAL MUJERES

LOCALIDAD LIC.

TF-9993 TF-9993
Punta de Hidalgo Mont.
La Laguna

Santa Cruz

Madrid

Puerto de la Cruz
Aguamansa- Orotava
Santa Cruz

El Paso

El Paso

Tacoronte

La Laguna Mont.
La Laguna Mont.
La Laguna

Los Llanos de Aridane

La Matanza

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Ursula

La Matanza de Acentejo

ION

2013

Zanata-Sauzal

CLUB

TRIVALLE GUIMAR CAJAC.

Trecus

Trivalle Giiimar
C.A.VETERANOS TENERIFE CAJAC.

Marmotas Team

CD Sleeping Camaron
Jon&Jor
Jon&Jor

7 Raid Trail

Clubdeamor
Jon&Jor

Correcaminos
Correcaminos

C.D. Tenerife Paintball

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ
N CANARIA DE ATLETISMO
E-CATALANES 2013
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I CIRCULAR CATALANES TRAIL 2013

RESULTADOS GENERAL PROMESA Y VETERANOS + M-50

TIEMPO
00,58,05
00,58,12
00,59,15
1,02,10
1,02,23
1,17.03
1,20,29
1,21,00

706
705
702
700
703
709
738
707

Alberto
Brian
Julio
Daniel
Lorenzo
Rodolfo
Justo
Gabriel

del Castillo Ramos
Trujillo Labrador
Gonzalez Izquierdo
Martin Marrero
Loépez Siverio

Cies Gonzalez
Cerpa Baute
Gonzalez Garcia

10/04/91
19/10/93
27/05/59
25/09/91
10/08/54
15/08/61
11/11/40
28/03/60

POPULAR PROMESA M Santa Cruz
POPULAR PROMESA M Santa Cruz
FEDERADO M-50 Santa Cruz

FEDERADO PROMESA M Tacoronte

FEDERADO M-55
POPULAR M-50
FEDERADO M-70

POPULAR M-50

Gofio Trail
TF-4680 CEAT 1984
TF-10277 CCT SANTA CRUZ

Santa Cruz TF-6712 CAV TENERIFE
Candelaria

La Laguna TF-4795 CAV TENERIFE
La Victoria de Acentejo Gofio Trail

CLUB CCT SANTA CRUZ

COMISION DE FIESTAS DE SAN JOSE-CATALANES 2013



